Varsity Girls

Place Last
1 Huh
2 Lee
3Yi
4 Ellinger
5 Farag
6 Chung
7 Kim
8 Chang
9 Sung
10 Hong
11 Kim
12 Jung
13 Lee
14 Kang
15 Kim
16 Song
17 Jung
18 Kim
19 Kim
20 Kim
21 Lee
22 Kim
23 Wilson
24 Kim
25 Noh
26 Han
27 Yoo
28

First
Jennifer
Michelle
Yuri
Virginia
Noore
Jiwon
Sarah
Euna
Sarah
Grace
Jenny
Soehui
Jenny
Alice
JiHye
Christina
Sarah
Jenny
Gyuri

Kari

School Time

SIS 22:58
SIS 23:16
TCIS 23:22
ICS 23:30
Chadwick ~ 23:58
SIS 24:19:00

TCIS 24:25:00
GSIS 24:30:00
TCIS 24:34:00
TCIS 25:02:00

SIS 25:08:00
TCIS 25:29:00
SIS 25:31:00
SIS 25:43:00

Chadwick 26:01:00
TCIS 26:14:00
SIS 26:19:00
GSIS 26:35:00
Chadwick 26:46:00
TCIS 27:22:00

Hye Young GSIS 27:48:00

Jacyln
Sarah
Julie
Gloria
Karen
Alex

GSIS 29:24:00
GSIS 29:42:00
GSIS 30:18:00
Chadwick 30:41:00
Chadwick 33:44:00
GSIS 34:16:00



